
FACULTY OF MEDICINE BUILDING

Name Office # Phone# Email
Emergency Building Warden Dave Adams 2M310 864-6402 dadams@mun.ca
Alternate Emergency Building Warden Steven Bradley 2M305 864-6413 steven.bradley@med.mun.ca

Space Name Position Phone# Email

Level 1
Clinica Learning & Simulation Centre Paula Mullin-Richards Floor Warden 864-6323 paula.richards@med.mun.ca

Karen Mitchell Alternate 864-6053 Karen.Mitchell@med.mun.ca
Learning rooms & Lecture Theatres

Level 2
Admissions Connie Power Floor Warden 864-6310 conniep@mun.ca

Christine Rodgers Alternate 864-6364 ckking@mun.ca
Student Affairs (incl student lounge) Andres Jenson Floor Warden 864-6284 lwsfinancial@mun.ca

Alternate
Eileen Druken Alternate 864-6333 lws@mun.ca

Deans Office Regina Edwards Floor Warden 864-6316 academicaffairs@med.mun.ca
Alternate

Finance & Admin Karen Bennett Floor Warden 864-6403 karen.bennett@med.mun.ca
Alternate 864-

MarComm & Alumni Affairs Michelle Osmond Floor Warden 864-6358 michelle.osmond@med.mun.ca
Rebecca Rebeiro Alternate 864-6363 rrebeiro@mun.ca

Human Resources Kayla Guest Floor Warden 864-6371 medhradmin@mun.ca
Alternate

Research & Grad Studies Amy Carroll Floor Warden 864-6338 acarroll@mun.ca
Paula Browne Alternate 864-6342 paula.browne@med.mun.ca

UGME Brian Kerr Floor Warden bkerr@mun.ca
Carla Peddle Alternate 864-6276 carla.peddle@med.mun.ca

PGME Holly Cooper Floor Warden hcooper@mun.ca
Raven Lannon Alternate rkl681@mun.ca

Learning Rooms Floor Warden
Alternate

Level 3
Clinical Epi Floor Warden

Alternate
Suite 3M114 - vacant Floor Warden

Alternate
Community Genetics Floor Warden

Alternate
Provinical Medicial Genetics Natasha Galway Floor Warden 777-4386 natasha.galway@easternhealth.ca

Wanda Learning Alternate 777-4621 wanda.learning@easternhealth.ca
Tech Transfer Lab - EH\MUN Alana Jeffries Floor Warden 777-4793 alana.jefferies@easternhealth.ca

Fernando Caporal Alternate 777-4793 fernando.caporal@easternhealth.ca
Cindy Penney Floor Warden 864-2867 w29ckp@mun.ca

Complex Diseases Dr Guang Sun Floor Warden gsun@mun.ca
Alternate

3D Med Printing Floor Warden 864-2878
Alternate

Level 4
BioBank unoccupied Floor Warden

Alternate
CHIA\Bounce\NL Support Robert Wilson Floor Warden 864-6502 robert.wilson.med.mun.ca

Alternate
Community Health and Humanities Chris Kaposy Floor Warden 864-3375 christopher.kaposy@med.mun.ca

James Valcour Alternate 864-6023 james.valcour@med.mun.ca
Darlene Tobin Floor Warden 864-4959 darlene.tobin@med.mun.ca
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Space Name Position Phone# Email
Renee Mercer Alternate 864-6026 renee@mun.ca
Maisam Najafizada Floor Warden 864-3376 maisam.najafizada@med.mun.ca
Holly Etchegary Alternate 864-6605 holly.etchegard@med.mun.ca

Level 5
Genetics - offices Ming (maggie) Liu Floor Warden 864-6490 ming.liu@med.mun.ca

Alternate
Genetics - labs Curtis French Floor Warden 864-6503 curtis.french@med.mun.ca

Alternate
CRHS/6for6 Alexandria Tobin Floor Warden 864-6334 6for6@med.mun.ca

Oliver Hurley Alternate 864-6296 oliver.hurley@med.mun.ca

Level 6
Facilities Management locksmith - on site Floor Warden 864-2299

Alternate
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